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KLUCOVE TAKEAWAYS

+ : PRESUN KU HARDVERU A PRAKTICKOSTI; PODARILO SA OZIVIT GSM KOMUNIKACNY KIT,
PODARILO SA ROZBEHAT DLHO ODOLAVAJUCI DATASOURCE,

| Predmet: Timovy projekt | Tim ¢islo 14 | nazov: SONET | Akademicky rok: 2020/2021 |



PRACA NA ULOHACH Hify

Innovation
For You

Date - Movember 24, 2020 - December 7, 2020

Completed work Guideline

Wark Scope

Issue count
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STAV ULOH &

Innovation
For You

Completed issues Wiew in issue navig

Key Summary Issue type Issue count

DCsS-30 server stage |1, [ story

-k queries - sCrip ds
DCS-67 s0L [ ipt Task

D593 Database connectivity with with Server Task

: Q20

DCS-52 Functional DE model Story DATABASE

DiC5-53 5CL Creation queries L) story DATABASE

DC5-99 LART L] story FIRMWARE

oes-101 Communication [ story ARCHITECTURE

DCs-102 GSM Task

DiC5-103 Communication via UART [Arduino) Task

DCS-104 Send HTTP commands via 5W Task

DC5-105 Send HTTP commands via Arduino Task

DCS-106 S5end something via 2G module Task

0099O0OHOOE

DiC5-108 HTTPS for website L] story DHONE
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Completed issues

Key

DCS-109
DCs-110
DC5-111
DCs-112
DC5-113
DCs-114
DC5-115
DCs-117
DCs-1138
DC5-119
DC5-120
DCs-121

DC5-122

STAV ULOH &

Innovation
For You

View in issue navig
Summary Issue type Issue count

Generate Lets Encrypt certificate Task
Make all necessary changes to server firewall and etc, Task
Create Datastore Task
Create tutorial for every teammate to make datastore work at the... Task
Make HTTP connection wark from Arduino to server Task
Design communication protocol between Server <-> Central Unit Task

Z-wave module Raspberry test Task

o
o
o
o
A
®
o

Create correct Final DE model Task

2

Incarrect type of attribute in table B Bug
Make new Git Server work at your local machine Task
Make new Git Server work at your local machine Task
FMake new Git Server work at your local machine Task

Make new Git Server work at your local machine Task DOME
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KEEP

CALM

AND

GET BACK
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